NILE GELBVIEH SALE 2011

Sale Order Notes

Lot #
Donation Heifer
7
10
1
11
16

Kicking Horse Ranch generously donated this 4/03/11 KHR Urie 26U daughter out of KHR 559R, MGS: KHR 06N

Sub for lot 9. DOB: 9/25/10, Sire: Ayres New Upgrade 297, Dam: KHR 543R, MGS: KHRO3N, Black and polled, BA50

MILLION AYRES MANAGEMENT
A Million Reasons to Use Us!
Tom Ayres 406-531-6130



